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ftes Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) AeT 3TGT (Vesting Order) H-NA-104/9/2020-NA f0o 03.03.2021 GIRI fy TeT t 



TYT T6 Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The 

34TGT (Vesting 
Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) 

Order) HRT-NA-104/9/2020-NA fio 03.03.2021 

Annexure 1 Particulars of the mine Part A-Description of the mine 

Name of Coal Mine 

Coal Field 
Latitude 

Longitude 

Villages 
Tehsil/Taluka 
District 

State 

North Karanpura Coalfield 

T 

23° 43' 01" N-23° 44' 55" N (Provisional) 

Chakla 

84°47' 11" E- 84 49' 52" E (Provisional) 

Chandwa 

Chakla, Hariyatoli, Nawatoli, Amwatanr, Ambuatanr 

Latehar 

yo4 4R 

Jharkhand 

feifHS (CMPDI) (A Subsidiary of coal India limited/ Public Sector 

undertaking of Govt. of India), Gondwana place, Kanke Road, Ranchi 

qais fyeúrsiTs/áoato/ c(993)/E-403607/1-12688 f5 27.08. 

Topographical survey, Block Boundary demarcation y DGPS Survey 

of Boundary Pillars fo4T T4T �, TGHG Table-I Block Boundary I 

AHIo pr C1 C166 T5 Boundary Pillars ya Table-II Bore-hole 

Geographical/UTM/National Coal Grid Pillars 



TSvI�H le fetfts GRI Block Boundary demarcation 

GYrYAT, IER yaico 1000/IO fHip 08.11.2021 

y47 yo-45 yR pHjCp 632 
BTTyR 

3-I 

31lc 

IRT ThI 

TOTT 34ffH, 1908 R-49(1)(T) 
o fagi 3qtll gIRI 4GAT T f Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) H TRN (Vesting Order) 0-NA-104/9/2020-NA fMi 03.03.2021 Chakla Coal Mine 

yaio-6/oyoo(uRrH)-164/16-4091/IO fieo 22.07.2016 
RI BHTyR TOT erftu, 1908 rRI-49 HrGT 

Government of lndia, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi f 31GT Vesting Order) 

fEUSIio SugTÉ fA 



H-NA-104/9/2020-NA f0# 03.03.2021 d 3jaa taolR, -cqT 

1. B0eTg rRTOI srfaftrH, 1908 a eN-49(2) * AT IQHIT 

2. ANGUG Hi (3AHUT qrO) Agcî q 2012 3Gt HATH 

Fd0GRYT i BTI r E R ff f qRfeft The Right to fair 
compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and 

Resettlement Act, 2013 d qeT HRET fafy4 rÍG WETq 

3. sÒGI ERI Jharkhand Rehabilitation & Resettlement Policy yd HROR 

4. BerTyR ONTOTRI 3tef44, 1908 RT 49(3) 3TE 



8. B0ATyr rAA flftu, 1908 ER 49(5) # V/ HROR 

Jy, 
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